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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Easedale
Bergenvaarder
Recovery
Yellowfin

Blik op de Vecht
Seahorse

Evert Deddes
Voorbijganger
Roy Hesterman
Leitsagher
Anthony van Hoboken
Zeeschuimer
Rotterdammer 2
Doorhaler
CordeBruin |
Mercator

Kees

Aludux

El Flamingo Il

Op de Rotte 2
CordeBruin Il
Visbyvaarder
Lootsman
Adamanteus
Last of the Titanic
Doordrijver
Maarten Harpertsz Tromp
Castor

Forel

Carma

Bacchus
Huysman, De
Jan Backx
Splitcase
Kromhout, 't
Haarlemmerhout

Maasrace 2025
06-09-2025
17,5

FSN-nr

FSN281
FSN206
FSN284
FSN094
FSN292
FSN060
FSN087
FSN179
FSN095
FSN027
FSN088
FSN286
FSNO53
FSN0O7
FSN108
FSN132
FSN013
FSNO79
FSN086
FSN287
FSN224
FSN219
FSN114
FSN081
FSNO73
FSN023
FSN135
FSN118
FSN152
FSN012
FSNO74
FSN112
FSN165
FSN137
FSN049
FSN163
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Klassement: Heren
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
02:13:36 2,35
01:54:45 2,72
01:59:15 2,62
01:44:58 2,96
01:54:38 2,72
02:17:47 2,28
01:56:34 2,68
01:51:58 2,78
01:59:53 2,61
01:59:29 2,61
02:00:05 2,60
02:09:45 2,41
02:23:50 2,18
02:20:42 2,23
02:05:08 2,50
01:59:22 2,62
02:22:35 2,20
02:11:23 2,39
02:28:08 2,12
02:09:59 2,41
02:10:49 2,39
02:15:20 2,32
02:04:20 2,52
02:10:57 2,39
02:17:22 2,28
02:29:14 2,11
02:41:32 1,95
02:31:49 2,07
02:41:06 1,96
02:47:37 1,88
02:28:50 2,11

niet gestart

niet gestart

niet gestart

niet gestart

niet gefinished

Cw
kg/m

49,10
30,11
30,15
25,96
26,48
44,45
27,35
24,18
29,17
42,45
27,89
25,97
43,29
39,39
27,93
24,08
38,77
30,66
42,10
29,04
29,33
29,86
23,14
25,12
27,94
41,67
40,72
43,75
34,06
37,39
28,87

80,57

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

80,57
75,97
68,27
67,38
66,99
66,85
66,01
65,43
65,09
63,76
61,94
61,73
57,58
55,75
55,18
54,36
52,82
52,76
51,54
51,53
51,04
47,25
46,54
43,65
42,36
39,90
38,82
33,25
32,72
32,07
27,89

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sheller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec

0 2,35

110 2,76

304 2,74

263 3,09

333 2,86

360 2,38

338 2,81

358 2,94

383 2,75

400 2,77

451 2,78

647 2,63

721 2,38

774 2,46

742 2,77

706 2,90

895 2,46

855 2,68

990 2,39

908 2,73

946 2,72

1116 2,69

992 2,90

1071 2,77
1331 2,72
1595 2,56
1456 2,30
2102 2,69
1952 2,45
2173 2,40
2125 2,77



